
32nd ILLINOIS STATE
DISC GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Adv Sr.GrMaster (MS1) 60+ 2 Trophies
Am Intermediate (MA2)             3 Trophies
Am Recreational (MA3) 3 Trophies
Am Novice (MA4) 3 Trophies
Am Women Int  (FW2) 1 Trophy
Junior Boys (MJ1) 2 Trophies 
Junior Boys (MJ2)                            1 Trophy  

AMATEUR DIVISIONS 
PDGA B-TIER–Sunday July 20, 2014

HIGHLAND PARK, JOLIET, IL
2 Rounds of 24 Holes on Red & White Tees 

Registration Starts at 7:30 A.M. & Closes at 8:45 A.M. at
Belmont AC Pavilion OUTSIDE PAVILION NORTH OF HOLE #4

Open (MPO) $60.00 3 Trophies
Master (MPM) 40+ $60.00 2 Trophies  
Grandmaster (MPG) 50+ $60.00 1 Trophy 
Women (FPO) $50.00 1 Trophy 

Advanced (MA1) $50.00 3 Trophies
Master (MM1) 40+ $50.00 2 Trophies  
Grandmaster (MG1) 50+ $50.00 2 Trophies  
Women (FW1) $40.00 1 Trophy

OPEN & ADVANCED DIVISIONS
PDGA B-TIER – Saturday July 19, 2014

HIGHLAND PARK, JOLIET, IL
2 Rounds of 24 Holes on White & Blue Tees 

Registration Starts at 7:30 A.M. & Closes at 8:45 A.M. at
Belmont AC Pavilion OUTSIDE PAVILION NORTH OF HOLE #4

ENTRY FEE

ENTRY FEE

PDGA MEMBER
DISCOUNTED FEE

PDGA MEMBER
DISCOUNTED FEE

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00 
$20.00
$20.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00

MAIL-IN REGISTRATION
recommended by  JULY 16 
fill out form & mail checks to:
Jesse Saenz Jr.
754 Rebecca Ln.
Bolingbrook IL 60440

Advanced Am
Divisions

Pro Divisions

Name____________________________________

Address _________________________________

City___________ State__ Zip_______________

DOB ______ Phone________________________

PDGA#_______Division_____________________

Entry Fee_____ $2-Ace       $5-50/50 ctp 

Total Fee________

E-Mail______________________________    

$2.00 Ace Fund

GARY LEWIS
Throw for the pies

$5.00 

50/50

HOLE

(19 & under)

(16 & under)

Gary Lewis
Joliet Cabinet Inc.
Belmont AC
Highland Liquor Store
Joliet Park District
West Park Flyers
Dale DelSasso
Paul McCallister
Phil Corrigan
Fast Printing of Joliet
Frank Grimes
Johnson Family

J-Town Disc Golf Doubles League

Joliet Winter Doubles
Native Rituals Tattoo
Air1Wireless
Innova-Champion Inc
Discraft Inc
Jason Poole
Dana Vicich
JTown Disc Golf Club
Rob Martis
Saenz Family

TOP 45% WILL
RECEIVE TROPHIES,
DISCS, OR PRIZES 

SPONSORS

Add $10 if you’re not a
PDGA member

Highland Park, Joliet, IL     July 19-20, 2014
Disc Golf Championsh

ip
s

State

Il
li

nois
32nd

For more disc golf info check out jtowndiscgolf.com

ONLINE REGISTRATION:
discgolfscene.com
Tournaments
Scroll to dates
July 19 or July 20
32nd Illinois State

Pre-registered players must
check in by 8:45 a.m. of the day
your playing.

For more information
please contact
Jesse Saenz Jr.
630-759-6818 

disc71@comcast.net

ALL PRE-REG
PLAYERS MUST

CHECK-IN BY 8:45

ALL PRE-REG
PLAYERS MUST

CHECK-IN BY 8:45


