52 <sup>nd</sup> ILLINGIS STATE DISC GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS OPEN & ADVANCED DIVISIONS OPEN & ADVANCED DIVISIONS PDGA B-TIER - Saturday July 19, 2014				
CHECK-IN BY 8:45 2 Rounds of 24 Holes on White & Blue Tees Registration Starts at 7:30 A.M. & Closes at 8:45 A.M. at Belmont AC Pavilion OUTSIDE PAVILION NORTH OF HOLE #4				
5.00 50/50	Open (MPO) Master (MPM) 40+ Grandmaster (MPG) 50+ Women (FPO)	\$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$50.00	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$40.00	3 Trophies 2 Trophies 1 Trophy 1 Trophy
HOLL Advanced Am Divisions	Advanced (MA1) Master (MM1) 40+ Grandmaster (MG1) 50+ Women (FW1)	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$40.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$30.00	3 Trophies 2 Trophies 2 Trophies 1 Trophy
TOP 45% WILL RECEIVE TROPHIES, DISCS, OR PRIZES ALL PRE-REG PDGA B-TIER-Sunday July 20, 2014 HIGHLAND PARK, JOLIET, IL 2 Rounds of 24 Holes on Red & White Tees Registration Starts at 7:30 A.M. & Closes at 8:45 A.M. at				
Adv Sr.GrMaster (MS1) 60+ Am Intermediate (MA2) \$40.00 Am Recreational (MA3) \$40.00 Am Novice (MA4) \$40.00		E PDGA Mem Discounted \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00	MBER 0 2 T 0 3 1 0 3 1 0 3 1 0 3 1	Trophies Trophies Trophies Trophies
Am Women Int (FW2) \$40.00 \$30.00 1 Trophy   Junior Boys (MJ1) (19 & under) \$20.00 \$20.00 2 Trophies   Junior Boys (MJ2) (16 & under) \$20.00 \$20.00 1 Trophy   SPONSORS For more disc golf info check out jtowndiscgolf.com   Gary Lewis J-Town Disc Golf Doubles League				
Joliet Cabinet Inc. Joliet Winter Doub Belmont AC Native Rituals Tatt Highland Liquor Store Air1 Wireless Joliet Park District Innova-Champion West Park Flyers Discraft Inc	MAIL-IN REGISTRATIO recommended by <u>JULY 16</u> fill out form & mail checks Jesse Saenz Jr.	to: Addre City_		
Paul McCallister Phil Corrigan Fast Printing of Joliet Frank Grimes Johnson Family Saenz Family	Iub ONLINE REGISTRAT discgolfscene.com Tournaments Scroll to dates July 19 or July 20 32nd Illinois State	PDGA Entry Total	\#Divisio 7 Fee \$2-A Fee	on
For more information please contact Jesse Saenz Jr. 630-759-6818 disc71@comcast.netOutput for the day your playing.			il'	